
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
1
2
3
7
1
1
2

No.
64
49
60
85
57
10
33

0
01
11
08
31
72

7

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
ITC
SSC
SSC
SSC
SM
HP
GP
GP

Name
Scot White
Chris Ludwig
Rick Deerwester
Thomas Haynes
Richard Strickland
Jerry Cabe
Shawn Hobbs
Tom Hopson
Stephen Donnelly
John Ruhlin
David Brown
Stephen Best
Vicky Otoupal
Pete Hylton

City/State
Indianapolis, IN
Floyds Knobs, IN
Union, KY
Lexington, KY
Indianapolis, IN
West Chester, OH
Vandalia, OH
Powell, OH
Aurora, CO
Powell, OH
Delaware, OH
Yorktown, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Brownsburg, IN

Region
INDY
KY
70
10
INDY
CINC
WOR
OHV
Colo
OHV
OHV
INDY
INDY
INDY

Member #
364194
285139
335663
01157
37651
335540
247649
354531
313814
268762
236333
47066
324671
50803

Make Model
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Fiat
Ford
Mazda Protege
Ford
Miata
MG Midget
MGBGT
VW Golf

Laps
10

4
8

10
12
11
11
12
12
12
10

2
4
0

Total Tm
21:23.836

9:38.009
17:44.222
21:32.025
26:35.195
26:06.887
24:10.965
26:45.776
27:05.447
26:47.893
22:56.305

6:18.307
16:18.150

-.---

Best Tm
1:54.622
1:54.785
1:55.051
1:55.767
1:58.379
1:58.617
1:59.162
2:00.836
2:00.871
2:01.323
2:02.780
2:07.944
2:53.479

-.---

Sorted on Best Lap timeIndy Region Double Regional

Grp 2 SM,ITB,ITC,SSB,SSC,GP,HP

Qualifying Group 2

Qualify

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

5/5/2007 08:30 AM

Printed: 5/6/2007 8:02:39 AM

Julie Hanson, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 07-RS-196-S

All session will be on Mylaps.com for information -Search Neohio to find

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA
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